
Route:130A2 EVG TRANSFERS

Bus:130

8:08 am

OAKLAND BAY JR

8:13 am

BUS GARAGE

8:22 am

CASCADE @ HOLMAN

8:23 am

MASON ST@DICKINSON AVE

8:25 am

1510/1508/1511 DICKINSON AVE

8:26 am

DICKINSON AVE @ DICKINSON CT

8:30 am

ELLINOR AV @ MASON ST

8:31 am

940 FAIRMOUNT AV COVE APTS

8:33 am

1716 RIDGE RD/GRAVEL AREA ON RIGHT

8:39 am

EVERGREEN ELEM/805 FRANKLIN ST

8:49 am

BUS GARAGE


